
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Clinical Mocks will be conducted in one of our Labs and will run from 8:30am to 5:00PM PST 
 

Date Day 

13th July 2025 Sunday 

27th July 2025 Sunday 

10th Aug 2025 Sunday 

24th Aug 2025 Sunday 

7th Sep 2025 Sunday 

21st Sep 2025 Sunday 

5th Oct 2025 Sunday 

19th Oct 2025 Sunday 

2nd Nov 2025 Sunday 

16th Nov 2025 Sunday 

30th Nov 2025 Sunday 

14th Dec 2025 Sunday 
 

     Important Information – Upcoming Mock Exam Day 
Please review the following important points carefully to ensure a smooth and productive mock exam experience: 

 
      Mock Exam Schedule 

• Start Time: 8:30 AM PST sharp 
• End Time: 5:00 PM PST 
• Lunch Break: 12:30 PM – 1:00 PM PST 
       Please be punctual. Late arrivals may be accommodated; however, no extra time will be provided. 

 
       Mock Details 

• You will receive the mock exam details via email by Friday evening. 
• This will help you prepare effectively and arrive well-equipped. 

 
        Materials & Instruments 

• All participants are required to bring their own instruments and materials. 
• We will not provide any tools or supplies on the day of the mock. 

 
 

 

NDECC Clinical Mocks until December 2025 



       Typodonts Submission 
• A labeled storage box will be provided for the submission of typodonts after the mock for evaluation 

purposes. 

 
          Evaluation & Feedback Session 

• Please be present at the time mentioned in your confirmation email. 
• The session will begin with a short PowerPoint presentation from the instructor, covering general 

observations and evaluation insights. 
• This will be followed by individual one-on-one feedback, scheduled for approximately 20 minutes per 

student. 
 

 

Disclaimer: J.A.D.E. (Jai's Academy for Dental Education) is not affiliated, associated, endorsed, or authorized in any way by the National Dental Examination Board of Canada (NDEB). Test 

names and other trademarks such as 'NDEB', 'BNED', logos or design of the NDEB are the sole properties of the NDEB and not trademarks of the J.A.D.E group. 


